1° GRAND PRIX

Kunsteisbahn Ritten - Collalbo

15 to 17 gennaio 2021

15. Race Result 3000m Femm. - Gruppo 2

Name Cat PB Time Info
wt 45 Veronica Dossi BF 5:30.32
>1 rd 100 Giulia Presti BF 5:00.70
Veronica Dossi Giulia Presti
200m 24.52 (24.52) 200m 21.95 (21.95)
600m 1:05.21 (40.69) 600m 58.82 (36.87)
1000m 1:47.65 (42.44) 1000m 1:37.26 (38.44)
1400m 2:30.95 (43.30) 1400m 2:16.61 (39.35)
1800m 3:15.24 (44.29) 1800m 2:56.55 (39.94)
2200m 4:00.70 (45.46) 2200m 3:37.75 (41.20)
2600m 4:46.57 (45.87) 2600m 4:19.32 (41.57)
3000m 5:30.32 (43.75) 3000m 5:00.70 (41.38)
Name Cat PB Time Info
yw 118 Arianna Tomasini BF 5:08.48 5:23.59
>2 bl 115 Chiara Sinisi BF 5:07.66
Arianna Tomasini Chiara Sinisi
200m 22.96 (22.96) 200m 22.77 (22.77)
600m 1:01.06 (38.10) 600m 1:00.04 (37.27)
1000m 1:41.25 (40.19) 1000m 1:39.78 (39.74)
1400m 2:23.12 (41.87) 1400m 2:20.52 (40.74)
1800m 3:06.53 (43.41) 1800m 3:02.01 (41.49)
2200m 3:50.98 (44.45) 2200m 3:44.27 (42.26)
2600m 4:37.25 (46.27) 2600m 4:26.06 (41.79)
3000m 5:23.59 (46.34) 3000m 5:07.66 (41.60)
Referee: Assistant: Starter:

From 16/01/2021 00:00:00 to 16/01/2021 20:03:48

Print: 16/01/2021 20:16:07



